
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 53

Firecracker Lisa Zassowski49.99 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Qt Bug Anna Schrom Jr63.16 NQ 0 0 0 0 10Miniature Pinscher

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 50

Brooke Beverly Bulson44.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeney50.70 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 47

Blizzard Karen Witting40.55 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brazen Debra Percenti46.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 53

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 27.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature Pinscher

Olivia Nicola Gosselin100 35.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 36.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Beetle Carrie Griffen-Yakush100 37.71 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Chihuahua

Dani Andi Turco-Levin53.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 50

George Alexandra Bradley100 23.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Slyde Doris O'Brien100 27.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Willow Beverly Bulson100 36.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Boston Terrier

Isla Mae Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

100 37.54 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Gladdy Bonnie MurphyNQ 5 3 4 1 0Lakeland Terrier

Gracie Caroline MoscaNQ 1 1 0 1 0Poodle

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 47

Wrangle Wendy Cerilli100 23.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd

Barrett Wendy Cerilli100 25.76 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Strike Doris O'Brien100 26.46 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 28.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 29.24 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Bentley Faith Grogan100 33.08 Q 0 0 0 0 013 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 38.49 Q 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Frankie Maria Barnum100 40.05 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Pumi

Inka Joan Curcio34.28 NQ 3 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Prairie Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 17
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 45

Jockey Wendy Cerilli100 23.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Frisk Wendy Cerilli100 24.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 24.47 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Suzy James Jayko100 25.12 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Deedee James Jayko100 25.59 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Brawny Wendy Cerilli100 26.16 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 26.29 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Solar Robin Magee100 26.92 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Bounty Wendy Cerilli100 27.00 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Sync Robin Magee100 27.56 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin100 29.50 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Raitt Lisa Fogarty100 30.44 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 31.32 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Whippet

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 32.80 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Collie

Reason Mary Hofelich32.94 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Delilah Kelli Cyr35.96 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Shimmer Lisa FogartyNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 47

Drogon Francine Arnold100 24.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Belgian Malinois

Bolt Sam Honaker100 31.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 58

Thisby Susan Pietricola34.49 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 55

Bacon Summer Whittaker100 47.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Callie Amanda MohrNQ 2 0 0 1 0Beagle

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 52

Marco Harald Witting100 36.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 50

Pogo Christine Dumas100 47.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 52

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 49.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cane Corso

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 58

CC Heather Masch100 28.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master JWW 4"P Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Merry Jodi Pangman100 40.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Boston Terrier

Brooks Patti Evans100 41.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog

Dembay Jodi Pangman100 42.29 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Toy Fox Terrier

Misty Deborah Peretz100 46.83 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Yorkshire Terrier

River Heather Masch42.32 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Jesse Deborah Peretz59.23 NQ 0 1 0 0 1Yorkshire Terrier

Ivy Maria Barnum64.03 NQ 0 0 0 0 6West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 55

Seamus Susan Pietricola100 33.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 40.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 West Highland 
White Terrier

Jefferson Nicola Gosselin37.81 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pixel Karen Witting40.13 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brynne Victoria Cinotti44.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber64.13 NQ 1 0 2 0 9Boston Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 52

Bliss Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 27.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Thyme Patricia Sopp100 29.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Ashley Harald Witting100 31.18 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Niro Mie Kingsley100 33.88 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Hopper Jill Nestor100 35.69 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Cattle Dog

Stella Mie Kingsley100 41.40 Q 0 0 0 0 010 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Badger Wendy Cerilli38.66 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Trigger Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 50

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding100 25.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Dobby Ann Benjamin100 27.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Holster Wendy Cerilli100 29.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Chance Maura McPeak100 36.75 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Labrador Retriever

Bleu Tom Fish100 39.83 Q 0 0 0 0 010 English Springer 
Spaniel

Callie Susan Wolf100 40.93 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Collie

Clip Wendy Cerilli34.43 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Gunny Wendy Cerilli37.24 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sky Joanne Meadows38.10 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Allie Elaine BloomNQ 2 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Gritty Wendy CerilliNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Tango Jill NestorNQ 0 1 1 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 52

Switch Patty Ewing100 29.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Eli Sam Honaker35.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Electra Lauri Jenkins37.18 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Joy Christine Danker42.23 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Borzoi

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 50

Kansas Carrie Griffen-Yakush100 33.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Gabriel Faith Turner-TrierNQ 2 0 0 1 0Papillon

Lola Gray Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

NQ 3 0 0 0 0Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 47

Charlie Jean Tedesco42.29 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 41

Maggie Beth Dixon100 27.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows100 30.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Bowie Abigail Whitney95 27.65 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

O'Gee Lois Platt46.00 NQ 4 0 2 0 5Border Collie

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 48

Andy Ruth Schmidt42.81 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Collie

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Novice A JWW 16" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

Eli Katherine Underhill100 24.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 45

Whimsy Jodi Pangman95 30.39 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Cupid John Svenningsen81.91 NQ 2 2 1 0 20Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

Alfie Laura KellyNQ 0 1 0 1 0Poodle

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 41

Einar Lauri Jenkins90 34.88 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Dugal Sam Honaker30.35 NQ 1 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Dare Lauri Jenkins31.29 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 50

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner48.22 NQ 3 3 4 0 0Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Stormie Monica Schmidt100 25.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Paige Jocelyn Kurdzionak35.09 NQ 1 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Lucy Lindsey Brenenstuhl42.46 NQ 2 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Poppy Mie KingsleyNQ 1 1 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Novice JWW 16"P Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 43

Bookie Wendy Cerilli100 18.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Eilis Mari Mcavoy39.20 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Shea Susan Wolf39.47 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Rough Collie

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Indie Vanessa Manzi37.87 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Pinscher

Beetle Carrie Griffen-Yakush38.41 Q 0 0 0 09 Chihuahua

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin42.55 Q 0 0 0 08 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Kansas Carrie Griffen-Yakush50.81 Q 0 0 0 06 Chihuahua

Firecracker Lisa Zassowski47.13 NQ 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Gabriel Faith Turner-TrierNQ 0 0 1 0Papillon

Lola Gray Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

NQ 0 0 1 0Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Qt Bug Anna Schrom JrNQ 1 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Slyde Doris O'Brien29.93 Q1st 0 0 0 010 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Isla Mae Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

39.85 Q 0 0 0 06 Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Willow Beverly Bulson45.74 Q 0 0 0 04 Boston Terrier

George Alexandra Bradley40.27 NQ 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Cupid John Svenningsen50.95 NQ 2 3 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Brooke Beverly BulsonNQ 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Gladdy Bonnie MurphyNQ 0 0 1 0Lakeland Terrier

Gracie Caroline MoscaNQ 0 0 1 0Poodle

Tayto Brian McSweeneyNQ 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Badger Wendy Cerilli30.68 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding30.82 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Wrangle Wendy Cerilli31.47 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Inka Joan Curcio32.54 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Prairie Wendy Cerilli32.99 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Blizzard Karen Witting35.64 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle40.08 Q 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Frankie Maria Barnum43.30 Q 0 0 0 05 Pumi

Strike Doris O'Brien34.86 NQ 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Eli Katherine Underhill52.90 NQ 2 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Alfie Laura KellyNQ 1 0 1 0Poodle

Barrett Wendy CerilliNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Bentley Faith GroganNQ 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 20
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Jockey Wendy Cerilli26.25 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Frisk Wendy Cerilli27.70 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Reason Mary Hofelich29.28 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Bounty Wendy Cerilli29.94 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Sprite Lisa Fogarty30.67 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Deedee James Jayko32.39 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Raitt Lisa Fogarty32.69 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Rio Grande Susan Wolf33.91 Q 0 0 0 07 Collie

Maggie Beth Dixon40.58 Q 0 0 0 04 Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows40.80 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Ringo Lee Ann Donner41.30 Q 0 0 0 04 Whippet

Shout Ann Benjamin34.88 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty44.95 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bowie Abigail WhitneyNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Brawny Wendy CerilliNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra BradleyNQ 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Solar Robin MageeNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Suzy James JaykoNQ 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sync Robin MageeNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Time 2 Beat 24" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Drogon Francine ArnoldNQ 0 1 1 0Belgian Malinois

Dugal Sam HonakerNQ 2 2 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Misty Deborah Peretz51.97 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Yorkshire Terrier

Jesse Deborah Peretz56.96 Q 0 0 0 09 Yorkshire Terrier

CC Heather Masch31.51 NQ 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Geddy Lee Heather Masch56.83 NQ 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh Corgi

River Heather MaschNQ 1 2 1 0Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Thisby Susan PietricolaNQ 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber56.28 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Boston Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner57.26 Q 0 0 0 09 Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Bacon Summer WhittakerNQ 0 1 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Trigger Wendy Cerilli28.51 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Ashley Joyce Witting33.58 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Hopper Jill Nestor38.56 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Cattle Dog

Marco Harald Witting38.78 Q 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Niro Mie Kingsley39.74 Q 0 0 0 06 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Poppy Mie Kingsley49.80 NQ 1 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Colt Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Lucy Lindsey BrenenstuhlNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Paige Jocelyn KurdzionakNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Time 2 Beat 12"P Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Stormie Monica SchmidtNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding26.91 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Holster Wendy Cerilli30.38 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Clip Wendy Cerilli32.95 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Gunny Wendy Cerilli34.60 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Gritty Wendy Cerilli34.69 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Bookie Wendy Cerilli37.50 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Dragon Sheila Jweid-Webber48.00 Q 0 0 0 02 English Springer 
Spaniel

Pogo Christine Dumas52.18 Q 0 0 0 01 Australian Shepherd

Tango Jill Nestor31.07 NQ 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Bleu Tom FishNQ 1 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Shea Susan WolfNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Eli Sam Honaker31.93 Q1st 0 0 0 010 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Henry Joanne Smith100 54.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Charlie Jean Tedesco58.61 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Tilly Bettie Wilkins62.80 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Brooke Beverly Bulson62.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Gladdy Bonnie MurphyNQ 2 2 0 4 1 0Lakeland Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Brazen Debra Percenti100 53.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Maggie Beth Dixon100 49.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

O'Gee Lois Platt41.32 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Bowie Abigail Whitney45.40 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann DonnerNQ 0 0 0 1 2 0Whippet

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Olivia Nicola Gosselin100 50.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 54.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Beetle Carrie Griffen-Yakush100 57.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Chihuahua

Qt Bug Anna Schrom Jr100 68.43 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 07 Miniature Pinscher

Indie Vanessa Manzi48.69 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Dani Andi Turco-Levin61.86 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Slyde Doris O'Brien100 40.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

George Alexandra Bradley100 41.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Gracie Caroline Mosca51.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Isla Mae Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

67.34 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Strike Doris O'Brien100 38.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Wrangle Wendy Cerilli100 38.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd

Prairie Wendy Cerilli100 39.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Inka Joan Curcio100 45.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 49.40 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Bentley Faith Grogan100 51.79 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Frankie Maria Barnum100 61.22 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Pumi

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle46.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Barrett Wendy Cerilli58.19 NQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

70.68 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 1All American Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Frisk Wendy Cerilli100 39.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Solar Robin Magee100 39.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Suzy James Jayko100 40.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Bounty Wendy Cerilli100 41.59 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd

Brawny Wendy Cerilli100 41.94 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin100 44.01 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 44.16 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 44.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Collie

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 47.18 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 53.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Reason Mary Hofelich43.93 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Sync Robin Magee44.86 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Deedee James Jayko51.95 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Jockey Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Raitt Lisa FogartyNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Drogon Francine Arnold100 40.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Belgian Malinois

Bolt Sam Honaker54.99 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Excellent Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

River Heather Masch71.31 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 74

Marco Harald Witting100 52.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Pogo Christine Dumas100 67.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

CC Heather Masch100 43.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 037 Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Brooks Patti Evans100 60.17 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Jesse Deborah Peretz100 68.21 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 012 Yorkshire Terrier

Dembay Jodi Pangman56.99 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Misty Deborah Peretz72.61 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Yorkshire Terrier

Ivy Maria Barnum84.29 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 3West Highland 
White Terrier

Merry Jodi PangmanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 57.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 018 West Highland 
White Terrier

Brynne Victoria Cinotti100 59.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber100 67.18 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 08 Boston Terrier

Seamus Susan Pietricola53.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pixel Karen Witting58.83 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Jefferson Nicola Gosselin59.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 74

Trigger Wendy Cerilli100 40.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Australian Shepherd

Badger Wendy Cerilli100 40.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 033 Australian Shepherd

Ashley Harald Witting100 45.95 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Thyme Patricia Sopp100 46.29 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog

Niro Mie Kingsley100 50.69 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Hopper Jill Nestor100 50.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Cattle Dog

Stella Mie Kingsley100 61.92 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Bliss Joan Pivorun-Wehrle43.15 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding100 37.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Australian Shepherd

Holster Wendy Cerilli100 40.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Clip Wendy Cerilli100 44.97 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Tango Jill Nestor100 46.17 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Gritty Wendy Cerilli100 47.11 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Chance Maura McPeak100 48.29 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Callie Susan Wolf100 56.42 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Collie

Sky Joanne Meadows44.65 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Dobby Ann Benjamin45.65 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Gunny Wendy Cerilli50.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Allie Elaine Bloom63.79 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Bleu Tom Fish63.95 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Dragon Sheila Jweid-Webber64.85 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Eli Sam Honaker100 50.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Electra Lauri Jenkins100 54.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Giant Schnauzer

Switch Patty Ewing52.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Ledoux Katherine Keen84.32 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 10Cane Corso

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 82

Kansas Carrie Griffen-Yakush100 49.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Firecracker Lisa Zassowski100 61.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Gabriel Faith Turner-Trier80.67 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 79

Tayto Brian McSweeneyNQ 2 2 0 5 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Blizzard Karen Witting46.80 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 73

Journey Joanne Meadows100 48.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 84

Callie Amanda MohrNQ 4 0 0 0 1 0Beagle

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 81

Stormie Monica Schmidt100 63.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 80

Andy Ruth Schmidt71.00 NQ 3 2 0 0 0 0Collie

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Novice B Standard 8" Sun, Mar 6, 2022 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 84

Lola Gray Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

100 49.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 79

Cupid John SvenningsenNQ 1 2 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 75

Alfie Laura Kelly88.43 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 13Poodle

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 75

Dare Lauri Jenkins100 42.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Einar Lauri JenkinsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Giant Schnauzer

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 84

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner71.05 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 80

Lucy Lindsey Brenenstuhl95 71.80 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 78

Eilis Mari Mcavoy100 46.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Bookie Wendy Cerilli95 43.80 Q2nd 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Shea Susan WolfNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Rough Collie
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